
18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 3

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GT3 - GT3 Cars
S.CLS
PISC

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.785 9 1 161.99Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 37P/A
1

1

7 Team WRT 2:00.660 16 0.875 160.82BMW - M4 GT3 362 0.875

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.860 21 1.075 160.55Mercedes-AMG - GT3 35P/A
2

3 0.200

46 Team WRT 2:00.939 22 1.154 160.44BMW - M4 GT3 354 0.079

32 Team GP-Elite 2:01.136 3 1.351 160.18Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 415 0.197

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.436 6 1.651 159.79Mercedes-AMG - GT3 42P/A
3

6 0.300

26 Saintéloc Junior Team 2:01.629 8 1.844 159.53Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 347 0.193

911 Pure Rxcing 2:01.777 21 1.992 159.34Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 388 0.148

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:02.035 14 2.250 159.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 33P/A
4

9 0.258

76 7TSIX 2:02.205 20 2.420 158.78McLaren - 720S GT3 35AM
1

10 0.170

21 HAAS RT 2:02.211 7 2.426 158.77Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 4111 0.006

10 Grove Racing 2:02.345 6 2.560 158.60Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 2212 0.134

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

1 Phoenix Racing 1:59.785 9 161.99Audi - R8 LMS GT3 EVO  II 371

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:00.860 21 1.075 160.55Mercedes-AMG - GT3 352 1.075

19 MP Motorsport 2:01.436 6 1.651 159.79Mercedes-AMG - GT3 423 0.576

92 Herberth Motorsport 2:02.035 14 2.250 159.00Porsche - 911 GT3 R (991 II) 334 0.599

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

76 7TSIX 2:02.205 20 158.78McLaren - 720S GT3 351
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 3

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

GTX - Special GT cars

714 razoon-more than rac ing 2:08.431 4 151.09KTM - X-BOW GTX 71

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)
S.CLS
PISC

955 Willi Motorsport by Ebimotors 2:02.933 5 157.84Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 301

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:04.635 3 1.702 155.69Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 12AM
1

2 1.702

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.905 14 1.972 155.35Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 31AM
2

3 0.270

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.955 41 3.022 154.06Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 414 1.050

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:07.868 14 4.935 151.75Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 33AM
3

5 1.913

979 Speed Lover 2:10.589 18 7.656 148.59Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 20AM
4

6 2.721

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.564 16 8.631 147.49Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 25AM
5

7 0.975

931 HRT Performance 2:13.415 2 10.482 145.44Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 2AM
6

8 1.851

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:13.673 25 10.740 145.16Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 26AM
7

9 0.258

Pos Nbr Team name / Official Entrant Fastest In DiffGap
Speed
Km/HCar / Drivers Laps

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

929 QMMF by HRT Thuraya Q atar 2:04.635 3 155.69Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 121

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:04.905 14 0.270 155.35Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 312 0.270

930 QMMF by HRT Suhail Qatar 2:07.868 14 3.233 151.75Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 333 2.963

979 Speed Lover 2:10.589 18 5.954 148.59Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 204 2.721

988 MRS GT-Racing 2:11.564 16 6.929 147.49Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 255 0.975

931 HRT Performance 2:13.415 2 8.780 145.44Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 26 1.851

990 MRS GT-Racing 2:13.673 25 9.038 145.16Porsche - 911 GT3 Cup (992) 267 0.258
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18th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2023

13 - 15 January 2023
Result per class
Session 3

Dubai - 5390 mtr.

Pos Nbr Team name Fastest In DiffGap

 
Speed
Km/HCar Laps

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

227 Team Sorg Rennsport 2:17.749 9 140.86Pors che - 718 Cayman GT4 CS (Type  982) 301
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